Council Forum

Thursday, 25th March, 2021
6.00 pm
Virtual
Join Here

AGENDA

Welcome and Apologies
Prayers by the Mayor's Chaplain

Minutes Of The Previous Meeting
Finance Council Minutes Feb 2021 3-12

Declarations of Interest
DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST FORM 13

Mayoral Communications

Council Forum

To consider any questions from members of the public
received under Procedure Rule 12.

Motions
To consider Motions submitted under Procedure Rule 10.

Council Response to Covid-19 Pandemic - One Year on
Covid Response 14 - 21

Updates from other Committees

Standards Committee 22 -51
Appendix A - 15 Recommendations

Appendix B Current Pages constitution with proposed

changes

Progress of the Overview and Scrutiny Committees

To receive an update from the Standards Committee

(attached) and also a joint report from the Chairs of the

PEOPLE, PLACE, Policy and Corporate Resources

Overview and Scrutiny Committees.


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmJmZTBiNzctZjFiMS00YzY3LTllMzctMTFjNWQxMjlkMGQw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22dcfb3fe3-e9c9-423a-a1da-148a4b3a2e60%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2269c7acd0-b51d-4cc3-a771-6977a69570c5%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a

10.

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

10.8

1.

Reports of Executive Members with Portfolios

Leader

Council Forum Leader's Report March 2021 v1.1 52 -54
Digital & Customer Services

Digital & Customer Services 55-58
Finance & Governance

Finance & Governance 59-61
Growth & Development

Growth and Development 62 - 66
Children, Young People & Education

Children, Young People & Education 67 -72
Environmental Services

Environmental Services 73-75
Public Health & Wellbeing

Public Health and Wellbeing 76 -78
Adult Services & Prevention

Adult Services & Prevention 79 -83

Questions from Members

To consider any questions received from Members under

Procedure Rule 11.

Date Published: Wednesday, 17 March 2021

Denise Park, Chief Executive



