## **Council Forum**

## Thursday, 25th March, 2021 6.00 pm Virtual <u>Join Here</u>

## AGENDA

1.	Welcome and Apologies	
2.	Prayers by the Mayor's Chaplain	
3.	Minutes Of The Previous Meeting	
	Finance Council Minutes Feb 2021	3 - 12
4.	Declarations of Interest	
	DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST FORM	13
5.	Mayoral Communications	
6.	Council Forum	
	To consider any questions from members of the public received under Procedure Rule 12.	
7.	Motions	
	To consider Motions submitted under Procedure Rule 10.	
8.	Council Response to Covid-19 Pandemic - One Year on	
	Covid Response	14 - 21
9.	Updates from other Committees	
	Standards Committee Appendix A - 15 Recommendations Appendix B Current Pages constitution with proposed	22 - 51
	changes Progress of the Overview and Scrutiny Committees To receive an update from the Standards Committee (attached) and also a joint report from the Chairs of the PEOPLE, PLACE, Policy and Corporate Resources Overview and Scrutiny Committees.	

10.	Reports of Executive Members with Portfolios
-----	--

10.1	Leader	
	Council Forum Leader's Report March 2021 v1.1	52 - 54
10.2	Digital & Customer Services	
	Digital & Customer Services	55 - 58
10.3	Finance & Governance	
	Finance & Governance	59 - 61
10.4	Growth & Development	
	Growth and Development	62 - 66
10.5	Children, Young People & Education	
	Children, Young People & Education	67 - 72
10.6	Environmental Services	
	Environmental Services	73 - 75
10.7	Public Health & Wellbeing	
	Public Health and Wellbeing	76 - 78
10.8	Adult Services & Prevention	
	Adult Services & Prevention	79 - 83
11.	Questions from Members	

To consider any questions received from Members under Procedure Rule 11.

Date Published: Wednesday, 17 March 2021 Denise Park, Chief Executive